Typ

Prufraum

Rauminhalt

Temperaturbereich

Abweichung zeitlich

Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Zahl der Einlegeboden
Maximalbelastung pro Einlegeboden
Gerat

Hohe

Breite

Tiefe

Elektr. Anschluss

Nettogewicht des Standardgerats
Kaltemittel

Typ | GWP

CO,-Aquivalent

XWS-T820

820 |

0 bis +80 °C
+0,5 °C
1500 mm
610 mm
935 mm

4

25 kg

2705 mm

760 mm

1475 mm
400/230 V / 50 Hz
220 kg

R290/3
0,0006 t



